Designation of signing authority         

Seal of the Company”

2.2              FINANCIAL CREDIBILITY

Turnover: The tenderer should have achieved a minimum *gross turnover of Rs.67,71,300/-(Rup
ees Sixty Seven Lakhs Seventy One Thousand and Three hundred Only) per annum in his/
her business (in the same name in which he/she is submitting his/their offer) during any two of the 
previous three financial years i.e. 2022-23, 2023-24 and 2024-25 and the current financial y
ear 2025-26 in the same name/firm composition in which he is applying for this tender.